
Last Name First Name Job Title Ext Direct Line Cell Number Email Address

Principals

Berry Chris Principal 302 720-590-6709 303-601-5985 Chris@visualinterest.com

Hill Scott Principal 307 720-5906758 303-817-3579 Scott@visualinterest.com

Morley Mike Principal 301 720-590-6735 303-981-1946 Mike@visualinterest.com

Leadership

Adams Tony Director of IT 325 720-590-6699 720-584-0159 Tony@visualinterest.com

Aden Maia Administration Director 308 720-590-6726 303-906-2076 Maia@visualinterest.com

Borresen Heather Territory Manager/ Specification Sales 505-917-5116 Heather.Borresen@visualinterest.com

Cassella Jodie V.P of Operations 314 720-590-6713 720-472-0118 Jodie@visualinterest.com

Gooch Dorthea Quotations Director 332 720-403-2025 Dorthea@visualinterest.com

Hall Chad V.P. of Supply 347 720-780-6204 303-917-3117 Chad.Hall@visualinterest.com

Hayes Andy Sales Director 322 720-361-0052 720-545-5259 Andy@visualinterest.com

Little Jenna Sales Director- Colorado Springs 329 720-590-6782 719-649-4739 Jenna@visualinterest.com

McCauley Remington Sales Director- Colorado Springs 339 303-309-1669 719-500-1273 Remington@visualinterest.com

Miller Jen Director of Revenue 306 720-590-6711 Jennifer@visualinterest.com 

Reimer Jarrod V.P of Controls 331 720-590-6769 303-319-5255 Jarrod@visualinterest.com

Shubin Luke Director of Field Engineering 335 303-309-1665 805-204-7366 Luke@visualinterest.com

Slaughter Chris Technology Director 344 303-309-1664 720-483-0249 Chris.S@visualinterest.com

Weber Alyssa V.P of Business Development 321 720-590-6773 803-493-0029 Alyssa@visualinterest.com

Administration 

Adams Kaden Administrative Assistant 351 720-780-6207 Kaden.Adams@visualinterest.com

Yakobson Rob Bookkeeper 315 720-590-6719 Robert.Yakobson@visualinterest.com

Marketing & Events

Craig Tahnee Marketing Lead 720-921-0634 Tahnee@visualinterest.com

Rimbos Zach Marketing Coordinator 720-955-5620 Zach.Rimbos@visualinterest.com

Bid Support

Cross Connor Bid Support 326 720-590-6762 720-724-5867 Connor@visualinterest.com

Henretty Amanda Quotations - Colorado Springs 719-731-0137 Amanda.Henretty@visualinterest.com

Jerde Elsa Quotes 343 303-309-1663 303-889-9084 Elsa.Jerde@visualinterest.com

Wood Allison Bid Support 342 303-309-1672 Allison.Wood@visualinterest.com

Inside Support

Banning Laura Submittal Administration 340 303-309-1670 Laura.Banning@visualinterest.com

Buttice Benjamin Submittal Administration Lead 318 720-590-6701 Benjamin@visualinterest.com

Conroy Amanda Project Management 316 720-590-6733 Amanda.Conroy@visualinterest.com

Coronado Erick Outside account manager 505-546-1799 Erick.Coronado@visualinterest.com

Dirmish Melissa Inside Sales VI Supply Division 309 720-590-6727 303-564-5575 Melissa.Dirmish@visualinterest.com

Flanagan Michael Project Management 330 720-590-6783 Michael.Flanagan@visualinterest.com

Flores Brittany Project Management - Colorado Springs 720-731-0969 Brittany.Flores@visualinterest.com

Klein Lisa Project Manager 505-220-2975 Lisa.Klein@visualinterest.com

Livasy Eric Inside Sales VI Supply Division 324 720-419-0094 Eric.livasy@visualinterest.com

Norman Stephen Submittal Administration 341 303-309-1671 Snorman@visualinterest.com

Ortiz Vanessa Inside Sales 915-335-3834 915-335-3834 Vanessa@visualinterest.com

Sims Jodie Submittal Administration 311 720-590-6749 JSims@visualinterest.com

Teasdale Stacy Project Management 327 720-590-6771 Stacy@visualinterest.com

Tye Daniel Inside Sales 505-525-0892 Daniel.Tye@visualinterest.com

Vilkus Pierce Submittal Administration 349 720-780-6203 Pierce@visualinterest.com

Wright Tim Inside Sales VI Supply Division 334 720-419-0091 720-371-8430 Tim.Wright@visualinterest.com

Sales

Gallardo Bobbi Outside Sales VI Supply Division 328 720-590-6778 720-434-4301 Bobbi@visualinterest.com

Hernandez JR (Joe) Contractor/ Spec Sales 915-241-3249 915-241-3249 JR@visualinterest.com

Klammer Bryan Sales 305 720-590-6751 303-579-8250 Bryan@visualinterest.com

Klish Tucker Sales 346 303-309-1667 720-618-0057 Tucker@visualinterest.com

Lamberth Tim Sales 323 720-590-6695 303-328-1537 Tim.Lamberth@visualinterest.com

Lowe Daniel Sales 348 720-780-6205 720-241-4847 Daniel@visualinterest.com

Manahan Jordan Sales 319 720-590-6757 720-661-3648 Jordan@visualinterest.com

Parker Phil Contractor and Distributor Sales / Quotes 915-479-0233 915-479-0233 Phil@visualinterest.com

Ruffalo Juliana Sales 303 720-590-6759 303-564-7411 Juliana@visualinterest.com

Stein Dixon Sales 350 720-780-6206 312-513-5807 Dixon@visualinterest.com

Controls

Boggs Josef Controls Technician 304 720-590-6734 720-814-7601 Josef@visualinterest.com

Byers Courtney Controls Sales Engineer 312 720-590-6720 Courtney.Byers@visualinterest.com

Rogan Will Controls Project Coordinator 336 720-419-0092 720-682-6548 Will@visualinterest.com

Soto Frank Senior Controls Engineer 352 720-590-6722 Frank.Soto@visualinterest.com

Stucker Jeff Controls Technician 317 720-590-6732 720-636-1066 Jeff@visualinterest.com

CONTACT SHEET

Denver Address: 3444 Brighton Blvd., Denver, CO 80216 
Colorado Springs Address: 620 N Tejon St. Unit 204, Colorado Springs, CO 80903 
El Paso Address: 7500 Viscount Blvd Suite C79 El Paso, TX 79925 
New Mexico Address: 333 Rio Rancho Blvd NE #312, Rio Rancho, NM 87124

Main Office Phone: (303) 861-8448
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